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CITY OF STAYTON 
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:   Mayor Henry Porter and the Stayton City Council 
 
FROM:  David Frisendahl, Chief of Police 
 
DATE:   January 2020 
 
SUBJECT:  Staff Report 
  
     
Below you will see the stats for the Police Department for the month of January 
2020. 
  
 January 

2020 
Year to Date 

2020 
January 

 2019 
Year to Date 

2019 
     

Police Activity 614 614 684 684 

Investigated Incidents 123 123 196 196 
Citations/Warning 16/83 16/83 77/96 77/96 

Traffic Accidents 9 9 8 8 

Juvenile Abuse 2 2 1 1 
Arrests 30 30 39 39 

Ordinance Complaints 
     Vegetation                                                                                                                                            
      Streets/Vehicles 
      Signs 
      Misc 

53 
13 
15 
10 
15 

53 
13 
15 
10 
15 

88 88 

Reserve Volunteer Hrs. 0 
 

0 0 0 

Citizen Volunteer Hrs. 0 0 0 0 

Peer Court Referrals: 6 6 12 12 
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